
CHHATTISGARH STATE RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY 

Bio-diesel Plant Premises, Near Energy Education Park, VIP Road, Raipur 

Website: http://creda.co.in                                             Phone: 08370009918 

 

   No.:-21784      /CREDA/ GKN/RE.CE-I/2018-19                               Dated:  17/12/2018          
 

NOTICE INVITING RFP 

 
REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS (RFP) are invited from the manufacturers, who are registered as 

channel partner of MNRE for Rate Contract for Setting up of BBIIOOGGAASS  PPLLAANNTT  FFOORR  TTHHEERRMMAALL  

AAPPPPLLIICCAATTIIOONN  IINN  5500  HHOOUUSSEESS  BBAASSEEDD  OONN  CCAATTTTLLEE  DDUUNNGG with 5 year COMC in Gokul Nagar, 

Rajnandgaon, Chhattisgarh. 

 RFP forms can be downloaded from CREDA Website OR purchased from CREDA till 

09/01/2019 (1200 HRS)  during office hours from this office on payment of `1500/- (Rs. One Thousand 

Five Hundred Only) in cash or D/D in favor of CREDA, Raipur. If the RFP is downloaded from website 

or received electronically then the Bidder should enclose a demand draft of `1500/- (Rs. One Thousand 

Five Hundred Only), as RFP document cost, along with the RFP document during submission.  

Pre bid meeting of Biogas Plant will be on  04/01/2019 (1200 HRS) . 

Last date of depositing the sealed offers is 10/01/2019  till 1300  HRS , Technical bids will be 
opened at 1500Hrs on 10/01/2019  in the office of Chief Engineer (RE-1), Bio-diesel Plant Premises, 

Near Energy Education Park, VIP Road, Raipur (C.G). Financial bid may be opened after scrutiny of 

technical bid on the same day or may be other day, as per the decision of the Committee.  

 
              Bidders must ensure the materials used  for "Setting up of BBIIOOGGAASS  PPLLAANNTT  FFOORR  

TTHHEERRMMAALL  AAPPPPLLIICCAATTIIOONN  IINN  5500  HHOOUUSSEESS  BBAASSEEDD  OONN  CCAATTTTLLEE  DDUUNNGG with 5 year COMC in 

Gokul Nagar, Rajnandgaon, Chhattisgarh." shall be confirming with latest MNRE/BIS 

specifications. 

   

              Bidders must have the experience of Setting up of Biogas Plant and should have at least 
following credentials:- 

 

i) Physical  - The developers/technology provider should have experience of setting up at least 3 

biomethanisation plants having capacity 200 Cum or more (May be in multiples of 100 Cum) based 

on latest technology. The aggregate capacity must be 800 Cum or More in last three years. 

  

ii) Financial-The developers/technology provider should have a minimum turnover of At least 2 
Crores  or more in last three years. 

 

           Bidder has to deposit ` 33,075/- (Thirty Three Thousand Seventy Five Only) in the form of 

DD as EMD in favor of CREDA, Raipur payable at Raipur. The EMD may be treated as SD after 

signing the agreement. This SD amount may be released after Five Years. 

 
CREDA reserves all rights to accept/reject any or all offer in full/part without assigning any reasons. 

 

           

                                                                                                                                                                                                   

CE (RE-1) - CREDA  

 


	CHHATTISGARH STATE RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
	No.:-21784      /CREDA/ GKN/RE.CE-I/2018-19                               Dated:  17/12/2018

	NOTICE INVITING RFP
	REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS (RFP) are invited from the manufacturers, who are registered as channel partner of MNRE for Rate Contract for Setting up of BIOGAS PLANT FOR THERMAL APPLICATION IN 50 HOUSES BASED ON CATTLE DUNG with 5 year COMC in Gokul Nagar, R...
	RFP forms can be downloaded from CREDA Website OR purchased from CREDA till 09/01/2019 (1200 HRS)  during office hours from this office on payment of `1500/- (Rs. One Thousand Five Hundred Only) in cash or D/D in favor of CREDA, Raipur. If the RFP is...
	Pre bid meeting of Biogas Plant will be on  04/01/2019 (1200 HRS) .
	Last date of depositing the sealed offers is 10/01/2019  till 1300  HRS , Technical bids will be opened at 1500Hrs on 10/01/2019  in the office of Chief Engineer (RE-1), Bio-diesel Plant Premises, Near Energy Education Park, VIP Road, Raipur (C.G). Fi...
	Bidders must ensure the materials used  for "Setting up of BIOGAS PLANT FOR THERMAL APPLICATION IN 50 HOUSES BASED ON CATTLE DUNG with 5 year COMC in Gokul Nagar, Rajnandgaon, Chhattisgarh." shall be confirming with latest MNRE/BIS speci...

